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OFFICE

PARTY

First
Selectman
Vote for One

Selectman
Vote for Any Two

Town Clerk
Vote for One

Town 
Treasurer

Vote for One

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Two

Board of
Finance
Alternate
Vote for One

Board of Education
Vote for Any Four

Board of Assessment Appeals
Vote for Any Two

Planning and Zoning
Commission

Vote for Any Two

Planning
Commission
Alternate
Vote for One

Zoning Board of Appeals

Vote for Any Two

Zoning Board
of Appeals
Alternate
Vote for One

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

REPUBLICAN PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

Dyer
Susan M.

    1A

Dyer
Susan M.

    1B

    1C

    1D

DeCerbo
Joshua N.

    2A

    2B

    2C

    2D

Colwell Jr.
Leo Francis

    3A

Colwell Jr.
Leo Francis

    3B

    3C

    3D

Perkins
Linda S.

    4A

Perkins
Linda S.

    4B

    4C

    4D

Byrne
Chelsea J.

    5A

Byrne
Chelsea J.

    5B

    5C

    5D

Torrant
Jeffrey James

    6A

Harvill
E.Keith

    6B

    6C

    6D

    7A

Sebach
Karen D.

    7B

    7C

    7D

    8A

Peterson
June G.

    8B

    8C

    8D

    9A

    9B

    9C

    9D

Hall
Jill A.

    10A

Childs
Carolyn S.

    10B

    10C

    10D

    11A

    11B

    11C

    11D

DeCerbo
Ann R.

    12A

Carr
Sally

    12B

    12C

    12D

DeCerbo
Ann R.

    13A

Riiska
Matthew T.

    13B

    13C

    13D

    14A

Yard
Tara

    14B

    14C

    14D

    15A

    15B

Sloane
Michele J.

    15C

    15D

    16A

    16B

    16C

    16D

    17A

Freedman
Lawrence

    17B

    17C

    17D

    18A

Bruso
Sarah A.

    18B

    18C

    18D

    19A

Couch
William A.

    19B

    19C

    19D

Trager
Frank R.

    20A

Mulville
Peter G.

    20B

    20C

    20D


